Simple Connection
Pickering connection solutions provide a simple way of
connecting to a user’s device under test or remote connection.
The products include cable assemblies, cable connectors, pcb
connectors and tools.
Cable Assemblies
20 A and 30 A Cable assemblies are offered in connector to
connector, and connector to unterminated versions. There

 Cable Exit
Type
Product Order Code
 and Part Number
Page
Cable Connector
20-Pin Scorpion,
20 A, Crimp Contact
Female,
Rear
With Backshell C020AFR-2CP-2A 7
Cable Connector
20-Pin Scorpion,
30 A, Crimp Contact
Female,
Rear
With Backshell C020AFR-2CP-3A 8
Pin Extractor Tool – – C020AFR-2CP-2A-E
8Pin Insertion Tool – – C020AFR-2CP-2A-I
Hand Crimp Tool – – C020AFR-2CP-2A-O
PCB Connector
20-Pin Scorpion, 20 A
Female Right Angle PCB Mount C020AFX-2PR-2A 9
Female Straight PCB Mount C020AFX-2PS-2A 10
PCB Connector
20-Pin Scorpion, 30 A
Female Right Angle PCB Mount C020AFX-2PR-3A 11
Female Straight PCB Mount C020AFX-2PS-3A 12
CPlease click on the page number to navigate to the data sheet page required. Return to this page via the        button.
Customization Possibilities ......................................................................................................................................................................  10
Custom Termination
13

 y Rear Cable Exit
 y Fully Coded Markers to Ensure Easy Connection
Product Order Codes
20-Pin Scorpion Cable Assy, 20 A, Rear Cable Exit,
Female to Unterm, Tinned End, 0.5 m A020AFR-T-2A050
Female to Unterm, Tinned End, 1.0 m A020AFR-T-2A100
Female to Unterm, Tinned End, 2.0 m A020AFR-T-2A200
Female to Unterm, Cut End, 0.5 m A020AFR-C-2A050
Female to Unterm, Cut End, 1.0 m A020AFR-C-2A100
Female to Unterm, Cut End, 2.0 m A020AFR-C-2A200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
Tinned End
Cut End
End B Options7 mm Nom

30A Version with Key in Posn 2
Male Screwlocks
Product Order Codes
20-Pin Scorpion Cable Assy, 30 A, Rear Cable Exit,
Female to Unterm, Tinned End, 0.5 m  A020AFR-T-3A050
Female to Unterm, Tinned End, 1.0 m  A020AFR-T-3A100
Female to Unterm, Tinned End, 2.0 m  A020AFR-T-3A200
Female to Unterm, Cut End, 0.5 m A020AFR-C-3A050
Female to Unterm, Cut End, 1.0 m A020AFR-C-3A100
Female to Unterm, Cut End, 2.0 m A020AFR-C-3A200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
Minimum cabinet door
closure allowance for
cable bend.

Mating Face
(Key in posn 1)
Product Order Codes
20-Pin Scorpion Connector, 20 A, Crimp Pin,
With Backshell, Female C020AFR-2CP-2A
Pin Extractor Tool (See page 8) C020AFR-2CP-2A-E
Crimp Tool (See page 8) C020AFR-2CP-2A-O
Pin Insertion Tool (See page 8) C020AFR-2CP-2A-I
1
K1
1
3

22
30A Version with Key in Posn 2
Product Order Codes
20-Pin Scorpion Connector, 30 A, Crimp Pin,
With Backshell, Female C020AFR-2CP-3A
Pin Extractor Tool C020AFR-2CP-2A-E
Crimp Tool C020AFR-2CP-2A-O
Pin Insertion Tool C020AFR-2CP-2A-I
18.7mm
89.5mm
51.6mm
82.6mm
Pin Extractor Tool (C020AFR-2CP-2A-E)
Pin Insertion Tool (C020AFR-2CP-2A-I)
Hand Crimp Tool (C020AFR-2CP-2A-O)
Tools
90-023D
pickeringtest.com Page 8 C
30 A Cable Connector - Female
Product Order Codes
20-Pin Scorpion Connector for 20 A Cables, Right Angle PCB
Mount, Female    C020AFX-2PR-2A
20-pin Scorpion, Straight PCB Mount Female Connector Footprint
(Connector Side - Not to Scale)
2
1